Junior Livestock Committee

ORGANIZING THE JUNIOR LIVESTOCK SALE AT THE HUNTINGDON COUNTY FAIR

DAIRY SPONSOR FORM				
Date:				
Award Information: (Class Sponsor Amount \$25)				
Sponsored Amount: \$				
Sponsor Information:				
Name				
Business Name_				
Address				
City, State & Zip				
Telephone:				
Payment Information:				
Make checks payable to Junior Livestock Committee				
Paid \$ Check #				
Payment will be remitted by JULY 18, 2025 to:				

Penn State Cooperative Extension Huntingdon County Attn: Cassie Yost 10722 Fairgrounds Road, Suite 6 Huntingdon, PA 16652

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING THE 4-H JUNIOR DAIRY PROGRAM



Huntingdon County Fair

2025 Junior Livestock Sponsorship Form

	Solicito	r Information		
Date	4-H/FFA Member			
Club/Chapter				
Sponsor Information Business/Name (as you wish it to appear): Contact Name: Address:			Sponsorships due July 1. EARLY BIRD SPECIAL: Sponsorships postmarked by June 1 will receive recognition on	
City, ST Zip:	social media.			
Email:Phone:			Checks payable to:	
Check the box and fill in the an	Huntingdon County Junior Livestock Committee			
Sponsorship levels: Platinum \$300 and above Gold \$200-\$299 Silver \$100-\$199 Bronze \$25-\$99 The Huntingdon County Junior 4-H or FFA market livestock at university, or a technical or voca award scholarships to multiple, donating to the scholarship fund	Livestock's Herman I the Huntingdon Count ational-technical progradeserving recipients each	y Fair and are pursing further e m. The scholarship needs addit	to individuals who have shown ducation in a college, ional funds to continue to	
		dy Scholarship Donation: \$		
*********	•••••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	****	
Total Amount Submitted: \$		□ Paid – Cash		
Received by		□ Paid – Check number		